
500m ALEXANDRE NAVARRO FORGO EC394 M 6/10/2012 1 1:26.93

500m GUILLEM MONFORT ADELANTADO EC389 M 9/5/2012 2 1:27.01

500m LEONARDO RUBIO GRAVITO EC261 M 12/4/2012 3 1:30.92

500m HUGO FELIX INIESTA EC531 M 30/12/2012 4 1:31.90

500m SIRO MARZO GUILLAMON EC147 M 1/6/2012 5 1:32.71

500m DIEGO ALEGRE ROBLES EC393 M 26/11/2013 6 1:33.14

500m MARTI FERRER FERRANDO EC267 M 21/8/2012 7 1:34.09

500m BRUNO AGUSTI GIL EC172 M 15/2/2013 8 1:35.38

500m DARIO SIMON MANZANET EC380 M 20/2/2012 9 1:36.60

500m JOSEP ALBIOL VIDAL EC373 M 11/6/2012 10 1:39.34

500m PAU MATA AUCEJO EC385 M 14/10/2012 11 1:39.78

500m SAUL FRANCH GARCIA-CONSUEGRA EC175 M 3/4/2013 12 1:41.80

500m MARCOS GARCIA SEGURA EC179 M 13/7/2013 13 1:44.72

500m GUILLEM HUGUET NINOT EC398 M 2/4/2012 14 1:45.09

500m FERRAN PASQUAL LLUECA MONFORT EC182 M 17/4/2013 15 1:47.68

500m SERGIO GALLEGO TORO EC177 M 22/2/2013 16 1:47.86

500m LUCAS CASALTA MEZQUITA EC381 M 22/9/2013 17 1:56.27

500m JAVIER MATAIX MOLINI EC148 M 16/5/2012 1 1:29.47

500m URKO CARDIEL FERRO EC140 M 16/7/2012 2 1:30.31

500m ANDREU IBAÑEZ LIZONDO EC623 3 1:31.26

500m DANIEL ANDRES FOLCH EC135 M 12/1/2012 4 1:31.99

500m ASIER IBAÑEZ GIL EC145 M 6/9/2012 5 1:32.95

500m MOHAMED EL KHADIR EL KAHDIRI EC143 M 8/12/2012 6 1:33.15

500m YAGO PREGO BERNAT EC129 M 19/1/2012 7 1:33.35

500m NICOLÁS CASTELLANOS SIERRA EC119 M 3/7/2012 8 1:33.35

500m ANTONIO PRADES ARNAL EC128 M 9/8/2012 9 1:33.44

500m ALEX GARBATOS GALMES EC156 M 31/12/2013 10 1:37.44

500m RYAN EDUARD CODARCEA EC155 M 11/7/2013 11 1:40.50

500m EDUARD MALITA EC160 M 16/5/2013 12 1:40.75

500m AQUILES PERETE MAQUEDA EC165 M 15/2/2013 13 1:40.91

500m ALEIX MONFORT MESTRE EC185 M 3/1/2013 14 1:40.98

500m ALEJANDRO IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ EC603 15 1:43.04

500m OMAR ZIGHIGHI MZOUGUI EC170 M 6/9/2013 16 1:43.20

500m ADRIAN GARCIA BAGAN EC178 M 12/6/2013 17 1:43.20

500m FABIAN CASTELLO GOMEZ EC192 18 1:45.98

500m LEO BARCENA LLORENS EC173 M 3/3/2013 19 1:47.43

500m AXEL MARTINEZ MIRALLES EC184 M 25/2/2013 20 1:50.27

1.000m LUCIANO CALDERON EC118 M 20/2/2012 1 3:13.51

1.000m ALEX DEL PERAL FINK EC122 M 24/2/2012 2 3:20.18

1.000m GABRIELLE CERVELLERA EC120 M 3/5/2012 3 3:21.17

1.000m VALENTINO CALDERON EC138 M 20/2/2012 4 3:23.19

1.000m PAU ROCHERA TOMAS EC187 M 20/9/2013 5 3:24.66

1.000m MARIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ EC183 M 19/6/2013 6 3:27.66

1.000m MANEL ROIG GIL EC169 M 11/6/2013 7 3:32.58

1.000m ROGER CASTELLÓ MARTÍ EC141 M 2/7/2012 8 3:34.91

1.000m XURXO PEREZ GONZALEZ EC150 M 27/6/2012 9 3:36.66

1.000m BIEL BORT DOMENECH EC117 M 9/1/2012 10 3:39.34

1.000m DUSTIN NOGAJ PASTOREK EC127 M 15/1/2012 11 3:39.87

1.000m ANDRIAN ZATIC EC134 M 7/5/2012 12 3:41.56

1.000m PABLO ORTIZ NEBOT EC164 M 1/9/2013 13 3:43.83

1.000m LLUC COLL CALDÉS EC66 M 16/10/2013 14 3:44.43

1.000m ADRIAN LUIS CEBRIAN EC269 M 19/10/2012 15 3:44.85

1.000m ANTONIO RAMON PERIS VILLAPUN EC166 M 27/4/2013 16 3:45.90

1.000m JOEL BONILLA GARCÍA EC154 M 8/2/2013 17 3:46.77

1.000m PAU MARIN CRESPO EC196 M 9/7/2013 18 3:49.21

RESULTADOS PROVISIONALES JJMM S14 15 DE NOVIEMBRE 2024 CASTELLON

1.000m MASC. AL

1º SERIE

2º SERIE

500m MASC. AL



60 m.v. MANUEL MARCOS DIAZ EC5385 M 14/8/2013 5 12.69

60 m.v. JOEL RODRIGUEZ GUAL EC168 M 8/10/2013 6 12.95

60 m.v. JAUME PASCUAL ARENOS EC190 M 22/2/2013 4 13.26

60 m.v. TONI CAPAFONS GALLEGO EC62 M 8/10/2013 3 14.05

60 m.v. ADRIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EC272 M 20/11/2012 2 14.63

60 m.v. ALVARO ABAD BUSTOS EC114 M 3/8/2012 5 11.26

60 m.v. JOEL ROBLES CHIVA EC622 M 6 12.37

60 m.v. IKER ROBLES TORNERO EC152 M 25/10/2012 2 12.46

60 m.v. ALEX GUERRERO PLA EC159 M 18/2/2013 3 12.78

60 m.v. DANIEL ORTELLES TOMAS EC260 M 4/4/2012 4 13.01

500m CAROLINA YAÑEZ ARANDA EC54 F 31/8/2012 1 1:33,79

500m AITANA TARREGA ABELLA EC493 F 21/12/2012 2 1:36.23

500m MARTA DELSHORTS SORLI EC65 F 5/2/2013 3 1:36.89

500m MARINA MARTI MORALES EC388 F 1/3/2013 4 1:37.88

500m MAR CANSECO PERIS EC257 F 19/1/2012 5 1:40.08

500m ALBA PARRA MONZO EC378 F 23/3/2012 6 1:42.52

500m MARTINA GRANDE IBARS EC542 F 16/10/2012 7 1:42.76

500m AINHOA MUÑOZ BADAL EC539 F 24/12/2012 8 1:43.06

500m DANIELA PEREZ MONZONIS EC265 F 17/8/2012 9 1:45.41

500m LUCIA RODRIGUEZ CELADES EC379 F 5/9/2013 10 1:47.58

500m LEIRE LACRUZ BROCH EC384 F 17/5/2013 11 1:50.66

500m MARIA BROCH MORCILLO EC386 F 26/1/2012 12 1:52.78

500m MARIOLA DEL BLANCO ENCINAR EC390 F 12/10/2012 13 1:56,03

500m INDIA SEGARRA NEBOT EC203 F 14/10/2013 14 2:03.71

500m VIOLETA SERRANO DIAZ EC131 F 13/4/2012 1 1:28.57

500m IRINA PONS MUÑOZ EC151 F 15/6/2012 2 1:28.96

500m CARLA TORRENT COSA EC153 F 28/10/2012 3 1:30.30

500m HELIA TRILLES PITARCH EC199 F 13/8/2013 4 1:33.05

500m ALMA CENTELLES PITARCH EC142 F 25/6/2012 5 1:34.88

500m LOLA ADSUARA SALES EC171 F 14/10/2013 6 1:35.32

500m ALEJANDRA GOMEZ ADED EC181 F 14/9/2013 7 1:36.49

500m NELA SUCH ADSUARA EC132 F 9/5/2012 8 1:37.41

500m JULIA BONORA ESPIELL EC137 F 15/1/2012 9 1:38.28

500m JULIA GIL MARTINEZ EC157 F 17/1/2013 10 1:38.86

500m SOFIA FLOR PEREZ EC266 F 20/8/2012 11 1:39.20

500m LUCIA PAREDES MEDINA EC195 F 21/6/2013 12 1:41.76

500m MARIA COLOMER VIDAL EC536 F 28/12/2012 13 1:45.97

500m ABRIL ROCHERA SANTOS EC186 F 4/11/2013 14 1:46.14

500m AINHOA ADRIANA FRATLA EC255 F 3/1/2012 15 1:46.58

500m AFRICA PORCAR BERMUDEZ EC201 F 22/8/2013 16 1:51.84

AVRIL GARCIA LOPEZ EC618 17 1:54.98

1.000m LOLA NEGRE CASANOVA EC126 F 22/10/2012 1 3:29.66

1.000m LEIRE PEDROCHE ALBERT EC149 F 28/10/2012 2 3:30.67

1.000m JOANA GRAÑANA VILLALTA EC61 F 26/3/2013 3 3:31.53

1.000m ABRIL GRAÑANA VILLALTA EC60 F 26/3/2013 4 3:34.99

1.000m TELMA BALAGUER SANTAMARÍA EC116 F 27/7/2012 5 3:36.65

1.000m LUCIA MARCO CABEDO EC161 F 1/9/2013 6 3:36.66

1.000m CLARA BROCH SERRANO EC548 F 4/10/2012 7 3:41.01

1.000m ELENA FUENTE ROVIRA EC144 F 15/10/2012 8 3:42.93

1.000m ISABEL ROIG TALAERO EC130 F 5/2/2012 9 3:43.15

1.000m CARMEN GARCIA CLAUSELL EC124 F 29/3/2012 10 3:46.99

1.000m VEGA GONZALEZ MERINO EC158 F 19/9/2013 11 3:49.22

1.000m AINHOA FORCADELL GUINOT EC123 F 16/5/2012 12 3:50.05

1.000m AINHOA BLEDA MATEU EC136 F 7/8/2012 13 3:50.72

1.000m LUCÍA FRANCH ORERO EC176 F 23/6/2013 14 3:53.30

1.000m NATASHA CERVERA GRAÑANA EC51 F 20/12/2012 15 3:55.09

1.000m CARLOTA CAPDEVILA SOCARRADES EC139 F 26/2/2012 16 4:17:04

2º SERIE

60m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

500m FEM. AL

1º SERIE

2º SERIE

1.000m FEM. AL

1º SERIE



60m.v. CARLA BON MARTÍNEZ EC264 F 19/1/2013 7 12.13

60m.v. SOFIA PESUDO MARCILLA EC383 F 17/1/2013 2 12.87

JULIA SANTAMARIA PEREZ EC382 6 13.01

60m.v. ANAIS STOICA EC605 F 8/5/2013 3 13.10

60m.v. ADRIANA LLORENS ARIÑO EC372 F 17/3/2012 4 13.61

60m.v. LUCIA PINEDO PEREZ EC377 F 13/3/2012 5 15.82

60m.v. VALENTINA GUAITA HERRERO EC194 F 7/6/2013 2 12.40

60m.v. VEGA CASTELLANO GARCIA EC191 F 23/3/2013 3 12.97

60m.v. SARAI LEON GARCIA EC376 F 22/1/2012 4 13.27

60m.v. AFRICA MATOS LOPEZ EC125 F 22/2/2012 6 11.37

60m.v. ERIKA ONIEVA MARTINEZ EC38 F 8/5/2012 2 12.62

60m.v. ALEXIA NIETO AGUT EC163 F 29/1/2013 4 12.94

60m.v. TERESA SEGURA GAVALDA EC5131 F 15/4/2013 5 13.20

60m.v. MIREIA MAGDALENO SEGOVIA EC274 F 16/1/2013 3 13.36

60m.v. PAOLA RAMOS LEÓN EC167 F 21/1/2013 2 11.21

60m.v. PAULA ALCALA BARBERA EC115 F 14/7/2012 3 11.51

60m.v. LUCIA PAREDES MEDINA EC195 F 21/6/2013 4 12.21

ISABEL TORRES HERNANDEZ EC193 5 14.21

60m.v. LIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ EC59 F 2/12/2013 6 15.46

60m vallas (0,762) Sub14 FEM. AL

1º SERIE

2º SERIE

3º SERIE

4º SERIE



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º Mejor Posición

Peso (3kg) CARLOTA CAPDEVILA SOCARRADES EC139 F 26/2/2012 7,72 7,59 7,69 7,98 8,07 X 8,07 1

Peso (3kg) IRINA PONS MUÑOZ EC151 F 15/6/2012 X 5,89 5,88 5,66 4,55 4,72 5,89 2

Peso (3kg) TERESA SEGURA GAVALDA EC5131 F 15/4/2013 5,58 5,74 5,23 5,43 5,2 X 5,74 3

Peso (3kg) LIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ EC59 F 2/12/2013 5,34 5,65 5,24 5,13 5,31 5,31 5,65 4

Peso (3kg) INDIA SEGARRA NEBOT EC203 F 14/10/2013 5,5 3,51 3,39 3 3,39 3,73 5,5 5

Peso (3kg) JANA SANTACATALINA CALDUCH EC67 F 2/4/2013 5,3 5,41 5,27 5,42 X 4,69 5,42 6

Peso (3kg) SARAI LEON GARCIA EC376 F 22/1/2012 5 4,91 5,02 4,96 5,12 4,93 5,12 7

Peso (3kg) LUCIA PINEDO PEREZ EC377 F 13/3/2012 5 5,04 5,1 4,84 5,23 5,09 5,1 8

Peso (3kg) LUCIA RODRIGUEZ CELADES EC379 F 5/9/2013 4,9 2,68 4,21 4,9 9

Peso (3kg) ISABELA MARQUEZ EC525 F 05/08/2013 X 3,85 4,58 4,58 10

Peso (3kg) CRISTINA VALLÉS VIDAL EC204 F 23/10/2013 4,3 X X 4,3 11

Peso (3kg) ISABEL TORRES EC193 X 4,23 3 4,23 12

Peso (3kg) ELENA FUENTE ROVIRA EC144 F 15/10/2012 4 4,09 2,23 4,09 13

Peso (3kg) AFRICA PORCAR BERMUDEZ EC201 F 22/8/2013 X X 3,95 3,95 14

Peso (3kg) AINHOA BLEDA MATEU EC136 F 7/8/2012 X 3,87 3,69 3,87 15

Peso (3kg) JULIA BONORA ESPIELL EC137 F 15/1/2012 3,83 X X 3,83 16

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º Mejor Posición

Peso (3kg) LEONARDO RUBIO GRAVITO EC261 M 12/4/2012 8,01 8,45 8,67 8,65 8,64 8,17 8,67 1

Peso (3kg) GUILLEM MONFORT ADELANTADO EC389 M 9/5/2012 7,53 6,21 7,6 6,26 6,91 X 7,6 2

Peso (3kg) DUSTIN NOGAJ PASTOREK EC127 M 15/1/2012 5,32 5,1 6,48 5,56 7,07 6,18 7,07 3

Peso (3kg) DARIO SIMON MANZANET EC380 M 20/2/2012 5,43 6,66 5,32 5,62 6,14 5,83 6,66 4

Peso (3kg) JOEL BONILLA GARCÍA EC154 M 8/2/2013 6,29 5,57 6,27 5,56 6,29 6,57 6,57 5

Peso (3kg) DAVID ROYAL EC268 M 28/8/2012 5,33 6,03 5,98 5,66 6,01 5,93 6,03 6

Peso (3kg) TONI CAPAFONS GALLEGO EC62 M 8/10/2013 5,68 5,5 5,79 5,97 5,49 5,94 5,97 7

Peso (3kg) ASIER IBAÑEZ GIL EC145 M 6/9/2012 4,08 4,6 5,85 X 4,19 4,54 5,85 8

Peso (3kg) URKO CARDIEL FERRO EC140 M 16/7/2012 5,22 5,77 X 5,77 9

Peso (3kg) FERRAN PASQUAL LLUECA MONFORT EC182 M 17/4/2013 5,36 5,21 5,74 5,74 10

Peso (3kg) JAUME PASCUAL ARENOS EC190 M 22/2/2013 5,59 5,61 5,73 5,73 11

Peso (3kg) ALEX DEL PERAL FINK EC122 M 24/2/2012 5,08 4,9 5,45 5,45 12

Peso (3kg) SERGIO GALLEGO TORO EC177 M 22/2/2013 5,37 5,07 5,44 5,44 13

Peso (3kg) DANIEL ANDRES FOLCH EC135 M 12/1/2012 5,33 X X 5,33 14

Peso (3kg) BIEL BORT DOMENECH EC117 M 9/1/2012 X 5,32 X 5,32 15

Peso (3kg) GABRIELLE CERVELLERA EC120 M 3/5/2012 X 3,59 5,32 5,32 16

Peso (3kg) ALEXANDRE NAVARRO FORGO EC394 M 6/10/2012 4,07 X 5,3 5,3 17

Peso (3kg) ADRIAN LUIS CEBRIAN EC269 M 19/10/2012 4,83 X 5,25 5,25 18

Peso (3kg) ANDRIAN ZATIC EC134 M 7/5/2012 4,7 4,47 4,9 4,9 19

Peso (3kg) ALEJANDRO IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ EC608 M 3,85 4,58 4,62 4,62 20

Peso (3kg) GUILLEM HUGUET NINOT EC398 M 2/4/2012 4,29 4,57 4,6 4,6 21

Peso (3kg) JOSEP ALBIOL VIDAL EC373 M 11/6/2012 4,27 X 4,55 4,55 22

Peso (3kg) JAVIER MATAIX MOLINI EC148 M 16/5/2012 X 4,33 X 4,33 23

1 1,05 1,1 1,15 1,2 1,25 1,28 1,31 1,34 1,37 MARCA

Altura CAROLINA YAÑEZ ARANDA EC54 F 31/8/2012 o o xo o o o o xxx 1,34

Altura PAULA ALCALA BARBERA EC115 F 14/7/2012 o o o o o o o xxo xxx 1,34

Altura ANGELIE JAIMES SILVA EC624 F 18/04/2012 o o o xo o o xo xxx 1,34

Altura VEGA CASTELLANO GARCIA EC191 F 23/3/2013 o o o o xo xxo xxo xo xxx 1,31

Altura LEIRE PEDROCHE ALBERT EC149 F 28/10/2012 o o o o xxo xo xxx 1,25

Altura MAR PIQUER ROBLES EC505 F 14/1/2012 o o o o xo xxx 1,2

Altura MAR CANSECO PERIS EC257 F 19/1/2012 o o o xo o xxx 1,2

Altura SARA MARZAL BERICAT EC52 F 23/1/2012 xo o o o xo xxx 1,2

Altura VIOLETA SERRANO DIAZ EC131 F 13/4/2012 o o o o xxx 1,2

Altura LOLA NEGRE CASANOVA EC126 F 22/10/2012 o o o xo xxx 1,2

Altura TELMA BALAGUER SANTAMARÍA EC116 F 27/7/2012 o xo o o xxx 1,2

Altura CELIA MOYA MARIN EC64 F 19/8/2013 o xo xxo xxo xxx 1,15

Altura LIOBA LÓPEZ CID EC58 F 9/7/2013 o xo xo xxx 1,1

Altura ADRIANA MONTES GIMENEZ EC516 F 24/4/2012 o xxo xo xxx 1,1

Altura CARLA TORRENT COSA EC153 F 28/10/2012 o xo xxx 1,1

Altura CARMEN GARCIA CLAUSELL EC124 F 29/3/2012 o o o xxx 1,1

Altura ALEXIA NIETO AGUT EC163 F 29/1/2013 xxo o xxx 1,05

Altura ABRIL ROCHERA SANTOS EC186 F 4/11/2013 o xxx 1

Altura AINHOA FORCADELL GUINOT EC123 F 16/5/2012 o xxx 1

Altura LOLA ADSUARA SALES EC171 F 14/10/2013 xxx SM

1 1,1 1,15 1,2 1,25 1,3 1,35 1,4 1,43

Altura VALENTINO CALDERON EC138 M 20/2/2012 o o o o xo o o xxo xxx 1,4

Altura AGUSTIN VALENTIN COLI VIERA EC121 M 2/5/2012 o o o o o xo xxo xxx 1,35

Altura XURXO PEREZ GONZALEZ EC150 M 27/6/2012 o o o xxo xxo o xxx 1,3

Altura IKER ROBLES TORNERO EC152 M 25/10/2012 o o o xxo o xxx 1,25

Altura NICOLÁS CASTELLANOS SIERRA EC119 M 3/7/2012 o o xo o o 1,25

Altura MARIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ EC183 M 19/6/2013 o o xxo o xxx 1,2

Altura YAGO PREGO BERNAT EC129 M 19/1/2012 o o o xxx 1,15

Altura BRUNO AGUSTI GIL EC172 M 15/2/2013 o o o xxx 1,15

Altura ANTONIO RAMON PERIS VILLAPUN EC166 M 27/4/2013 o xxo xxo xxx 1,15

Altura PABLO ORTIZ NEBOT EC164 M 1/9/2013 o xxo xxx 1,1

Altura MANEL ROIG GIL EC169 M 11/6/2013 o xxo xxx 1,1

Altura DAVID ROYAL EC268 M 28/8/2012 o xo xxx 1,1

Altura MOHAMED EL KHADIR EL KAHDIRI EC143 M 8/12/2012 o xxo xxx 1,1

Altura JOEL RODRIGUEZ GUAL EC168 M 8/10/2013 o o xxx 1,1

Altura EDUARD MALITA EC160 M 16/5/2013 o xxx 1

Altura PAU MARIN CRESPO EC196 M 9/7/2013 o xxx 1

Altura DANIEL ORTELLES TOMAS EC260 M 4/4/2012 o xxx 1

Altura DAVID QUINTELA STRATU EC208 M 21/12/2013 xxo xxx 1

Altura RYAN EDUARD CODARCEA EC155 M 11/7/2013 xxo xxx 1

Altura ALEIX MONFORT MESTRE EC185 M 3/1/2013 o xxx 1

Altura AXEL MARTINEZ MIRALLES EC184 M 25/2/2013 xxo xxx 1

Altura MARCOS GARCIA SEGURA EC179 M 13/7/2013 o xxx 1

Altura AQUILES PERETE MAQUEDA EC165 M 15/2/2013 xxx SM

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Altura FEM. AL

Altura MASC. AL



1º VIENTO 2º VIENTO 3º VIENTO 4º VIENTO 5º VIENTO 6º Mejor

Triple CARLA LLOBET ORTIZ EC526 F 1/5/2012 8,8 -0,1 8,94 0,1 8,45 -0,2 8,39 0 8,71 0,3 9,43 9,43

Triple PAOLA RAMOS LEÓN EC167 F 21/1/2013 9,13 -0,4 8,43 0,6 X X 9,06 -0,4 9,12 9,13

Triple ALMA CENTELLES PITARCH EC142 F 25/6/2012 X X 8,69 -0,2 8,68 -0,3 8,91 -0,4 9,1 9,1

Triple AFRICA MATOS LOPEZ EC125 F 22/2/2012 8,56 0,2 8,94 0,6 8,73 -0,2 X 8,87 -0,5 9,07 9,07

Triple ERIKA ONIEVA MARTINEZ EC38 F 8/5/2012 8,51 0,2 8,89 0 8,89 0 8,99 0,2 8,8 0,1 8,94 8,99

Triple SOFIA FLOR PEREZ EC266 F 20/8/2012 X X 8,84 0,1 8,64 -0,1 8,62 0,2 8,27 8,84

Triple ALBA PARRA MONZO EC378 F 23/3/2012 X 8,38 0 8,28 0,5 8,32 0 8,57 -0,5 8,64 8,64

Triple ANDREA ALARCON SANCHEZ EC503 F 9/8/2012 8,31 -0,2 7,86 -0,4 7,32 0,2 7,9 -0,1 7,47 0 7,74 8,31

Triple ISABEL ROIG TALAERO EC130 F 5/2/2012 X 8,08 0,5 8,25 0 8,25

Triple NAYARA PITARCH MIRALLES EC189 F 29/1/2013 8,24 0,3 7,75 -0,1 7,46 -0,3 8,24

Triple CARLA BON MARTÍNEZ EC264 F 19/1/2013 X 8,17 0,1 8,05 0,1 8,17

Triple MIREIA MAGDALENO SEGOVIA EC274 F 16/1/2013 8,13 0 8,15 0,1 8,17 0,4 8,17

Triple VALENTINA GUAITA HERRERO EC194 F 7/6/2013 X 7,49 -0,4 8,04 -0,1 8,04

Triple LUCIA MARCO CABEDO EC161 F 1/9/2013 7,52 -0,2 X 7,94 0,3 7,94

Triple MARINA MARTI MORALES EC388 F 1/3/2013 X 7,74 0,1 7,59 -0,1 7,74

Triple HELIA TRILLES PITARCH EC199 F 13/8/2013 X X 7,72 -0,1 7,72

Triple MARIA COLOMER VIDAL EC536 F 28/12/2012 7,58 0 X 7,1 0,4 7,58

Triple LUCÍA FRANCH ORERO EC176 F 23/6/2013 7,43 0,1 X 7,37 0,1 7,43

Triple LEIRE LACRUZ BROCH EC384 F 17/5/2013 X 6,48 -0,1 7,2 0,3 7,2

Triple JULIA GIL MARTINEZ EC157 F 17/1/2013 X X 7,18 -0,3 7,18

Triple VEGA GONZALEZ MERINO EC158 F 19/9/2013 7,08 -0,2 6,84 0,3 6,91 0,1 7,08

Triple DANIELA PITARCH EIXEA EC391 F 16/2/2013 X 7,06 0,1 6,97 -0,2 7,06

Triple SOFIA PESUDO MARCILLA EC383 F 17/1/2013 6,45 0,2 6,73 0 6,85 -0,2 6,85

Triple JULIA SANTAMARIA PEREZ EC392 F X X 6,82 0,1 6,82

Triple AINHOA MUÑOZ BADAL EC539 F 24/12/2012 6,5 0,1 6,78 0 6,5 0 6,78

Triple MARTINA ANDRES QUINTANA EC626 F 06/11/2012 6,59 -0,3 6,72 -0,3 X 6,72

Triple ADRIANA LLORENS ARIÑO EC372 F 17/3/2012 X 6,51 -0,1 X 6,51

Triple MARIOLA DEL BLANCO ENCINAR EC390 F 12/10/2012 6,4 0,1 X X 6,4

Triple MARIA BROCH MORCILLO EC386 F 26/1/2012 X 6,14 0 6,06 0,1 6,14

Triple LUCIA MARTIN CAMPERO EC535 F 12/8/2012 X X X SM

Triple ALEJANDRA GOMEZ ADED EC181 F 14/9/2013 X X X SM

Triple MARTINA GRANDE IBARS EC542 F 16/10/2012 X X X SM

Triple CRISTINA VALLÉS VIDAL EC204 F 23/10/2013 X X X SM

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º Mejor

Triple ALVARO ABAD BUSTOS EC114 M 3/8/2012 9,84 0,2 9,81 0,3 10,01 -0,2 10,1 -0,4 10,09 -0,4 9,66 10,1

Triple SIRO MARZO GUILLAMON EC147 M 1/6/2012 9,4 0,2 9,46 0,2 9,13 -0,2 9,58 -0,6 8,39 -0,2 X 9,58

Triple LUCIANO CALDERON EC118 M 20/2/2012 9,27 0 9,14 0,2 9,15 -0,1 9,19 -0,3 9,54 -0,3 9,44 9,54

Triple MARTI FERRER FERRANDO EC267 M 21/8/2012 9,09 0,1 9,23 -0,3 8,97 0 8,84 -0,4 9,16 0 9,07 9,23

Triple PAU MATA AUCEJO EC385 M 14/10/2012 8,39 -0,3 7,29 -0,2 8,55 -0,2 8,39 -0,1 8,8 -0,2 X 8,8

Triple PAU ROCHERA TOMAS EC187 M 20/9/2013 8,12 -0,3 8,27 0,3 8,62 -0,1 8,26 -0,3 8,55 -0,2 8,65 8,65

Triple HUGO FELIX INIESTA EC531 M 30/12/2012 8,47 -0,1 8,16 -0,2 8,18 0,1 - - - 8,47

Triple MANUEL MARCOS DIAZ EC5385 M 14/8/2013 X 7,73 0,3 8,45 -0,2 X X X 8,45

Triple LEO BARCENA LLORENS EC173 M 3/3/2013 8,17 -0,4 7,97 0 8,35 0,3 8,35

Triple SAUL FRANCH GARCIA-CONSUEGRA EC175 M 3/4/2013 X 7,72 0,2 8,07 -0,1 8,07

Triple OMAR ZIGHIGHI MZOUGUI EC170 M 6/9/2013 8,04 0 X 7,96 0 8,04

Triple ALEX GUERRERO PLA EC159 M 18/2/2013 7,64 -0,1 7,13 0,2 7,04 0,1 7,64

Triple ROGER CASTELLÓ MARTÍ EC141 M 2/7/2012 X 7,62 -0,1 7,54 0 7,62

Triple ALEX GARBATOS GALMES EC156 M 31/12/2013 X 7,36 0,2 X 7,36

Triple ANTONIO PRADES ARNAL EC128 M 9/8/2012 X 7,23 -0,2 X 7,23

Triple DIEGO ALEGRE ROBLES EC393 M 26/11/2013 6,82 -0,1 6,79 0,2 6,94 0 6,94

Triple LUCAS CASALTA MEZQUITA EC381 M 22/9/2013 6,68 -0,1 6,43 0 X 6,68

Triple ADRIAN GARCIA BAGAN EC178 M 12/6/2013 6,55 0 X X 6,55

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Triple Salto FEM. AL


